LED Driver CC 250/350/500/700mA DALI Dim

Specification

Type:

Driver current (Ma):

Driver voltage (V):
Dimmable:

Electrical class:

Supply voltage (V):

Supply frequency (Hz):
Power factor:

Min. Output voltage (V dc):
Max. Output voltage (V dc):
Min. Output power (W):
Max. Output power(W):
Inrush current(A):

Ip rating:

Working temperature (°c):
Connection type:

Length (mm):

Width (mm):

Height (mm):

Min. Circular aperture (mm/inch):
Max. LED distance (m):
Manufacturer:

Model number:

Constant Current
250/350/700
Dali

Class 2

110-127, 220-240
50/60

0.95

15/10/3
49/49/28

15

5A 50uS

IP20

-25 - +45

Push Connection
108

52

22

57/21/4

<2/5m 23AWG/5m 20AWG

TCI

DC MINIJOLLY DALI 20

125403

astro

CODE: 6008097

Wire LED products in series.

To calculate product compatibility, visit the driver calculator on each

product page on the Astro website.

See the Astro website for installation guides.
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